RTS - TIF-PRO2 SIP Interface 2 Channels
TIF-PRO2 SIP Interface 2 Channels
Interfaces
u Dual VoIP (SIP) as standard, PSTN, BRI-ISDN,
and AES67 ready; and multiple modes for
enhanced connectivity between keypanels and
matrices.
u Fully interoperable with RTS digital/IP

(5 °C to 45 °C)
Relative humidity 5% to 85%
Ordering information
TIF-PRO2 SIP Interface 2 Channels
2-channel telephone interfaces, capable of SIP
operation. Upgradeable for PSTN and ISDN operation.
Order number TIF-PRO2 | F.01U.397.073
Accessories
TIF-PRO2 RMKD Dual 19" Rackmount kit for 2 TIF-PRO
2
For installing two TIF-PRO2 side by side in 1 RU.
Order number TIF-PRO2 RMKD | F.01U.397.074
Software Options
TIF-PRO2 PSTN TIF-PRO 2 PSTN 2-Channels Upgrade
TIF-PRO2 2-channels PSTN upgrade. ISDN is also
enabled with this upgrade (subject to change).
Order number TIF-PRO2 PSTN | F.01U.397.068
TIF-PRO2 AES TIF-PRO 2 AES67 4-Channels Upgrade
2 x RX and 2 x TX AES67 channels (DANTE/RAVENNA
compatible via SAP)
Order number TIF-PRO2 AES | F.01U.397.724
TIF-PRO2 WML TIF-PRO 2 Workstation Management
License
Software for configuration & operation for additional
workplaces.
(one license is already included in the system delivery.)
Order number TIF-PRO2 WML | F.01U.397.723
Represented by:
RTS
12000 Portland Avenue South Burnsville
Minnesota 55337